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Team Awards for Level: International Junior (International Junior Team CUP Friday 4:30pm)

Pommel

Team Floor
Horse
USA 36.550 35.550
CANADA 37.000 33.850
MEXICO 32.700 32.450

Team Awards Detail

Name

1 USA
Andres Aranda
Dominick Camarena
Nixon Miles
William McCrea
2 CANADA
Aiden Gonzalez
Alec Ikeda
Nathan Dykstra
Parker Smith
Reuben Dykstra
3 MEXICO
Antonio Johannan Wong Gutierrez
Esteban Maldonado Guadiana
Hugo Uriel Perez Gonzalez
Jesus Emiliano Cubillo Mendoza

Saul Xavier Valenzuela Balderrama

Rings

35.300
34.950
33.050

Floor

36.550
11.800

11.950
12.800
37.000
12.850

12.450

11.700
32.700
10.300
11.650
10.750

Vault Parallel Bars

40.350
37.600
37.800

Pommel
Horse

35.550

12.200
11.700
11.650
33.850
10.650
12.700
10.500

32.450

12.550

9.300
10.600

Rings

35.300
12.100

12.000
11.200
34.950
11.800
11.050
12.100

33.050

11.700
10.850

10.500

36.250
34.700
34.650

Vault

40.350
13.650

13.200
13.500
37.600
12.550
12.500

12.550

37.800

12.300

12.400
13.100

High Bar

34.300
36.900
33.850

Parallel

Bars
36.250
12.200

12.050
12.000
34.700

11.200
11.900
11.600

34.650

12.250

11.650

10.750

High Bar

34.300
11.400
10.950

11.950
36.900

12.250
12.050
12.600
33.850

11.300
11.050
11.500

Total

218.300
215.000
204.500

Total

218.300

215.000

204.500

Awards Count: 15 \'%
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