



Grizzly Classic 2025

Team Awards for Level: International Junior (International Junior Team CUP Friday 4:30pm)

Awards Count: 15

Team	Floor	Pommel Horse	Rings	Vault	Parallel Bars	High Bar	Total
USA	36.550	35.550	35.300	40.350	36.250	34.300	218.300
CANADA	37.000	33.850	34.950	37.600	34.700	36.900	215.000
MEXICO	32.700	32.450	33.050	37.800	34.650	33.850	204.500

Team Awards Detail

Name	Floor	Pommel Horse	Rings	Vault	Parallel Bars	High Bar	Total
1 USA	36.550	35.550	35.300	40.350	36.250	34.300	218.300
Andres Aranda	11.800		12.100	13.650	12.200	11.400	
Dominick Camarena		12.200				10.950	
Nixon Miles	11.950	11.700	12.000	13.200	12.050		
William McCrea	12.800	11.650	11.200	13.500	12.000	11.950	
2 CANADA	37.000	33.850	34.950	37.600	34.700	36.900	215.000
Aiden Gonzalez	12.850	10.650	11.800	12.550			
Alec Ikeda		12.700	11.050	12.500	11.200		
Nathan Dykstra	12.450	10.500	12.100		11.900	12.250	
Parker Smith				12.550	11.600	12.050	
Reuben Dykstra	11.700					12.600	
3 MEXICO	32.700	32.450	33.050	37.800	34.650	33.850	204.500
Antonio Johannan Wong Gutierrez	10.300	12.550			12.250		
Esteban Maldonado Guadiana	11.650		11.700		11.650	11.300	
Hugo Uriel Perez Gonzalez	10.750	9.300	10.850	12.300		11.050	
Jesus Emiliano Cubillo Mendoza		10.600		12.400	10.750	11.500	
Saul Xavier Valenzuela Balderrama			10.500	13.100			